1 DS_KP321XB_REV1.02_EN ©Kiwi Instruments Corp. Confidential
KP321XB
FEATURES
⚫ Integrated with 650V Power MOSFET and
HV Startup Circuit
⚫ Optimize Audible Noise, Improve System
Stability

KP321XB
High Performance Low Cost Off-line PWM Power Switch
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
KP321ABSGA, KP3210BSGA, KP3211BSGA SOP-8, Halogen free in T&R, 4000 Pcs/Reel
KP3210BSDP, KP3211BDP, KP3212BDP DIP-8, Pb free, 50 Pcs/Tube
Block Diagram
Sample
and
Decode